
SPECIFICATION
POWER

VOLTAGE / FREQUENCY

POWER FACTOR

THD

L70

SURGE PROTECTION

LUMEN OUTPUT

LUMEN EFFICIENCY

BEAM ANGLE

CCT

COLOUR RENDERING INDEX

AMBIENT TEMPERATURE

T-CODE RATING

FINISH

HARDWARE

CONNECTIONS

MOUNTING OPTIONS

WEIGHT

DIMENSIONS (L×W×H)

WARRANTY

:       80W/100W/150W

:       100-277V AC / 347-480V AC 50/60Hz

:       ≥90%

:       <20%

:       170,000 Hours@140°F

:       4Kv

:       10400/13000/19500Lm

:       130Lm/W

:       25°/60°/120°

:       3000K/4000K/5000K

:       Ra>70

:       -40°F ~ +140°F (-40°C ~ +60°C)

:       CID1 – T6, CID2 – T4A, CIID2 – T4A

:       Thermoset Powercoat

:       Stainless Steel 316

:       3/4 NPT

:       Pendant, Yoke Bracket, Stanchion

:       33.4Lb/15.2Kg

:       12.9×10.7×8.4in (328×271×214 mm)

:       Driver: 7 Years, LEDs: 10 Years
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BLK

FIXTURE

150

WATTAGE
80 - 80W

100 - 100W
150 - 150W

100-277

VOLTAGE
100-277 
347-480

5K

CCT
5K - 5000K
4K - 4000K
3K - 3000K

120

BEAM
120 - 120°

60 - 60°
25 - 25°

H1

RATING
H1-C1D1 / 

C1D2 / 
C2D2 / C3

CG

LENS
CG - 

Clear Glass

GRY

COLOR
GRY - Grey

PND

MOUNTING
PND - Pendant
YKE - Yoke **

0
30

60

90

120

150
-/+180

-150

-120

-90

-60

-30

0

7000

14000

21000

28000

35000
0

30

60

90

120

150
-/+180

-150

-120

-90

-60

-30

0

1500

3000

4500

6000

7500
0

30

60

90

120

150
-/+180

-150

-120

-90

-60

-30

0

800

1600

2400

3200

4000

25° 60° 120°

RED SKY LIGHTING LLC 
9370 Pittsburgh Ave
Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730, USA

1 (262) 456-5002
contact@redskylighting.com
www.redskylighting.com


